

CANXUS - KWIKWAY Canadian Jobber Pricelist - Effective: November 1, 2019

Please Note:

All prices are subject to change without notice. The prices shown in this online catalogue supersede all previous catalogues and pricelists. However, we cannot control price increases by our suppliers.

Les prix peuvent être modifiés sans préavis. Les prix dans ce catalogue en ligne remplacent tout autre catalogue et tarif précédent. Nous ne pouvons pas, cependant, contrôler les augmentations du prix par nos fournisseurs.

We reserve the right to correct misprints and will notify you before charging you more than the price shown in this catalogue during the online catalogue's life.

Nous réservons le droit de corriger des erreurs et nous vous notifierons avant de facturer plus que le prix montré dans ce catalogue pendant son durée.

Additional quantity breaks may be available on some parts.

Ily a disponible des ruptures de prix selon la quantité pour quelques pièces.

Please call for pricing on unlisted part numbers.

S'il vous plait nous appelons pour le prix des pièces non-indiqués.

Services

In addition to our wide coverage of products we offer several services to help you stay successful and competitive. Check out the following services we offer for automotive machine shops.

Product Sourcing

Having trouble finding the parts or tooling for the job? Contact us. We have years of experience and a wealth of information to draw from.

Custom Made Pilots

We can provide valve guide pilots for all of your valve equipment.

CBN / PCD Insert Resharpener

Send your old inserts to us. We can have them resharpened for a fraction of the cost of a new insert.

Re-Charge Diamond Laps

We can re-charge the diamond on your boring bar's diamond lap for a fraction of the cost of purchasing a new lap.

Re-Set Diamonds In Dressing Tools

We can have the diamonds re-set within your dressing tool at a fraction of the cost of a new one.

***** Please call for pricing on any items not listed here. *****

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
000-0070-64	POLYFLEX BELT-(108 POWER FEED)	\$44.01
000-0100-30	1/4"-20 X 3/4" HEX HD C.S.-ZP	\$6.09
000-0100-57	1/4" - 20 X 1" HEX HEAD CAP SCREW - Z.P.	\$5.85
000-0100-65	1/4" - 20 X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD CAP SCREW - Z	\$4.36
000-0101-54	1/4" - 20 X 1-3/4" HEX HEAD CAP SCREW - Z	\$5.85
000-0105-53	3/8"-16 X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.85
000-0110-37	1/2"-13 X 2" HEX HEAD TAP BOLT (leveling)	\$6.09
000-0114-01	1/2"-13 X 1" HEX HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.85
000-0116-57	5/16"-18 X 1/2" HEX HEAD CAP SCREW	\$4.78
000-0123-47	1/4"-20 X 3/4" FLAT HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW	\$5.85
000-0150-08	5/16"-18 HEX CAP NUT	\$5.11
000-0162-92	10-32 X 3/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.85
000-0163-06	10-32 X 5/8" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$6.09
000-0163-14	10-32 X 1/2" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.85
000-0165-35	1/4"-20 X 3/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$4.45
000-0165-43	1/4"-20 X 1-1/2" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.85
000-0166-08	1/4"-20 X 1 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$4.78
000-0166-32	1/4"-20 X 1-1/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$4.78
000-0167-64	5/16"-18 X 1/2" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.85
000-0167-80	5/16"-18 X 3/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.11
000-0168-02	5/16"-18 X 1" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$4.78
000-0170-19	3/8"-16 X 3/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.28
000-0170-27	3/8"-16 X 1" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.11
000-0170-35	3/8"-16 X 1-1/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.11
000-0170-43	3/8"-16 X 1-3/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.85
000-0170-51	3/8"-16 X 2" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.85
000-0170-55	3/8"-16 X 2-1/2" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$6.43
000-0170-60	3/8"-16 X 2-3/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.11
000-0170-94	3/8"-16 X 2-1/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.85
000-0205-75	10-32 X 1/4" SLOTTED RD HEAD MACHINE SCREW	\$6.43
000-0213-77	1/4"-20 X 3/8" RD HEAD MACHINE SCREW	\$4.78
000-0213-85	1/4"-20 X 1-1/4" RD HEAD MACHINE SCREW	\$5.85
000-0220-20	6-32 X 3/8" FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW	\$5.85
000-0347-54	10-24 x 3/8" ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREW	\$4.78
000-0391-10	10-32 X 1/2" PHILLIPS PAN HEAD	\$4.78
000-0482-67	10-24 X 3/16" SOCKET CUP POINT SET SCREW	\$4.36
000-0482-91	10-32 X 1/4" SOCKET CUP POINT SET SCREW	\$5.85
000-0485-10	1/4"-20 X 3/16" SOCKET CUP POINT SET SCREW	\$2.47
000-0485-24	1/4"-20 X 3/8" NYLON SOCKET CUP POINT SET SCREW	\$5.85
000-0486-40	1/4"-20 X 1/4" NYLON SOCKET CUP SET SCREW	\$5.11
000-0487-63	5/16"-18 X 5/16" SOCKET CUP POINT SET SCREW	\$5.85
000-0488-70	5/16"-18 X 1" HEX DRIVE CUP POINT SOCKET	\$4.36
000-0491-23	3/8"-16 X 2" SOCKET HEAD CUP POINT SET SCREW	\$5.85
000-0500-16	1/4"-20 X 1/4" SOCKET FLAT POINT SET SCREW	\$5.28

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
000-0500-24	1/4"-28 X 1/4" SOCKET FLAT POINT SET SCREW	\$5.28
000-0515-00	1/4"-20 X 1/4" BRASS TIP SOCKET SET SCREW	\$9.89
000-0515-27	1/4"-20 X 3/8" SOCKET SET SCREW/BRASS TIP	\$4.78
000-0590-99	8-32 X 5/16" SLOT HEAD-MACHINE SCREW	\$5.85
000-0592-00	5/16"-18 X 1/2" BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.11
000-0592-24	1/4"-20 X 1/2" BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.11
000-0595-01	10-24 X 3/8" BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.11
000-0595-28	10-32 X 3/8" BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW	\$5.11
000-0600-18	3/8" HEX WRENCH	\$2.81
000-0600-20	5/16" HEX WRENCH	\$1.64
000-0600-54	1/8" HEX WRENCH	\$0.41
000-0600-62	5/32 HEX WRENCH	\$0.41
000-0600-70	3/16" HEX WRENCH	\$0.41
000-0601-00	1/4" HEX WRENCH	\$2.48
000-0700-09	3/8"-16 X 1-1/4" SHOULDER EYEBOLT	\$23.58
000-0760-58	#10 THUMBSCREW CAP-BLACK	\$2.88
000-0760-82	5/16" ROUND THUMBSCREW CAP-BLACK	\$4.08
000-1020-08	1/4"-20 HEX FULL NUT -Z.P.	\$5.85
000-1020-16	1/4-28 HEX JAM NUT-Z.P.	\$5.85
000-1034-89	5/16"-18 HEX FULL NUT Z.P.	\$4.78
000-1035-19	3/8"-16 HEX FULL NUT-Z.P.	\$5.77
000-1035-35	1/2"-13 HEX FULL NUT	\$5.85
000-1035-51	1/2"-20 HEX FULL NUT	\$4.13
000-1040-19	1/4"-20 HEX JAM NUT-Z.P	\$4.78
000-1045-15	3/8"-16 HEX JAM NUT-Z.P.	\$5.11
000-1050-23	5/8"-11 HEX JAM NUT-Z.P.	\$5.85
000-1063-21	5/16"-24 HEX JAM NUT-Z.P.	\$4.78
000-1070-18	1/2"-20 HEX JAM NUT-Z.P.	\$4.78
000-1092-66	6-32HEX M.S.NUT-5/16AF-ZP	\$5.11
000-1100-32	12 MM HEX NUT(MICRO SWITCH)	\$0.99
000-1118-28	3/8" METAL CONDUIT LOCKNUT	\$2.63
000-1140-30	1/2"-13 NYLON INSERT LOCKNUT Z.P.	\$5.85
000-1142-00	11/16" FLAT WASHER	\$2.31
000-1142-12	3/4" NARROW RIM MACHINE BUSHING	\$5.85
000-1145-02	1/4" STANDARD FLAT WASHER	\$5.11
000-1150-10	3/16 WR.IRON WASHER - ZP	\$4.78
000-1150-37	5/16" WROUGHT IRON WASHER-ZP	\$4.95
000-1150-53	1/2 WR.IRON WASHER - ZP	\$5.85
000-1154-60	#10 SAE FLAT WASHER Z.P.	\$5.85
000-1155-25	1/4" WASHER	\$4.78
000-1155-50	1/2 SAE WASHER Z.P.	\$1.07
000-1158-00	1-1/8" X 3/4" X 3/16" FELT WASHER	\$6.43
000-1170-30	#10 INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER-ZP	\$5.85
000-1170-48	1/4" INTERNAL LOCK WASHER	\$4.78

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
000-1183-11	.5X.94X.06 THR.WASHER	\$5.28
000-1191-50	115V DIGITAL VALVE COUNTER-SVS	\$270.61
000-1201-02	MICRO SWITCH	\$23.58
000-1205-26	ROCKER SWITCH	\$39.24
000-1208-50	LIMIT SWITCH	\$210.68
000-1241-41	BLUE WIRE NUT	\$4.54
000-1241-76	YELLOW WIRE NUT	\$5.11
000-1242-22	HOLDDOWN CLIP	\$5.44
000-1242-49	TERM FLAG(16-14)-1/4F	\$4.78
000-1242-70	QD(16-14)F INSULATED -1/4F VINYL INSULA	\$5.85
000-1243-03	CONN BOX-1/2KO-STR-2 SCR	\$4.78
000-1243-11	CONNECTOR WITH 2 SCREWS	\$14.18
000-1252-18	FLEXIBLE TASK LAMP	\$137.56
000-1261-01	16-3 SJO CORD SET-115V	\$52.58
000-1274-90	AUTO 115/230 TRANSFORMER	\$99.31
000-1452-03	COLLAR	\$32.30
000-1530-28	1/4" X 90 DEGREE STREET ELBOW	\$13.44
000-1550-10	FLEX NOZZLE	\$30.57
000-1551-10	1/4" NYLON BARBED "T" HOSE FITTING	\$9.89
000-1556-00	90 DEG. PLASTIC ELBOW	\$11.62
000-1559-34	1/4" X 1-1/2" BULKHEAD FITTING	\$27.36
000-1560-34	1/4" BARB BALL END BRASS SWIVEL	\$6.09
000-1562-64	1/4" STRAIGHT BRASS FITTING	\$5.44
000-1563-29	AIR VALVE	\$46.15
000-1563-37	10-32 MM X 1/4" HOSE FITTING	\$6.09
000-1563-50	UNIVERSAL ELBOW FITTING	\$15.98
000-1563-68	1/4" NPT BALL VALVE	\$50.44
000-1566-36	AIR CYLINDER MOUNTING BRACKET	\$69.48
000-1566-40	AIR CYLINDER WITH NUT	\$346.99
000-1567-87	1/4" 90 DEG ELBOW	\$15.17
000-1598-90	10-32 X 5/32" PNEUMATIC FITTING	\$14.67
000-1599-25	1/4" TUBE-IN STRAIGHT MALE ADAPTER	\$18.70
000-1599-48	5/32" TUBE-IN ELBOW	\$27.28
000-1605-12	RADIAL BALL BEARING	\$61.73
000-1605-39	12 MM BEARING-HANDWHEEL ASSEMBLY	\$34.78
000-1624-00	3/4" ID NEEDLE ROLLER THRUST BEARING	\$9.89
000-1624-10	.75" ID THRUST WASHER	\$11.46
000-1740-09	1/4" FELT STRIP	\$9.64
000-1800-76	COMPRESSION SPRING (DIAMOND HOLDER	\$6.09
000-1800-92	COMPRESSION SPRING-(CHUCK STOP)	\$8.65
000-1800-94	.045" CHUCK SHAFT COMPRESSION SPRING	\$5.85
000-1807-00	COMPRESSION SPRING (V-BLOCK)	\$7.08
000-1807-26	CHUCK YOKE RETURN SPRING	\$9.89
000-1808-23	COMPRESSION SPRING(PIVOT SHAFT)	\$9.31

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
000-1820-52	WAVE SPRING WASHER	\$6.09
000-1900-12	1/4" SNAP LID OILER	\$6.09
000-1900-20	1/4" EBLow SNAP OILER	\$39.07
000-1917-52	115V PUMP (090)	\$389.08
000-1918-09	ZERK STR GREASE 1/8-27NPT	\$5.28
000-1919-00	115V PUMP-SVS	\$337.50
000-1919-04	230V PUMP-SVS	\$337.50
000-2003-44	GASKET SV-201-1/4	\$6.92
000-2100-64	1/4" CARBIDE STEEL BALL	\$6.09
000-2111-92	5 GALLON KW GRINDING OIL	\$268.62
000-2112-73	1 GALLON KW GRINDING OIL	\$63.14
000-2115-04	1 GALLON KW GRINDING COOLANT	\$71.95
000-2115-20	5 GALLON KW GRINDING COOLANT	\$294.65
000-2200-60	OIL SEAL (FG4 & R)	\$32.30
000-2300-57	3/8 X 9/16 X 3/32 O-RIN	\$6.09
000-2301-38	1 X 1-1/4 X 1/8 O-RING	\$6.09
000-2303-62	SPINDLE O-BELT-SVSIID	\$13.60
000-2403-38	16-3 SJO WIRE	\$5.11
000-2403-70	16-4 SJO WIRE	\$5.11
000-2410-24	16GA MTW ELECTRIC WIRE-BLACK	\$5.11
000-2700-24	3/8" ID GROMMET	\$5.85
000-4200-77	MINI HOSE CLAMP-FG	\$13.44
000-4500-22	TAPERED OVAL HANDLE	\$8.25
000-6609-06	GENERAL CAUTION DECAL-UNIVERSAL	\$20.11
000-6610-23	SVS BASE PANEL	\$18.54
000-6610-65	CHUCK COVER CONTROL PANEL-CE	\$14.18
000-6610-84	VALVE RPM & MAINTENANCE(KW)DECAL-CE	\$31.24
000-6611-12	(0-77) 1" DIA. DECAL (SVS HANDWHEEL)	\$9.48
000-6611-19	(0-2.0) 1" DIA DECAL (SVS HANDWHEEL)	\$16.97
000-6676-10	CAUTION GRADE LEVEL LABEL (CSA)	\$9.56
000-6700-70	SPEED CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY	\$264.03
000-7000-37	1/4" X 1-1/4" DOWEL PIN	\$3.87
000-7001-50	1/4X7/8 DOWEL PIN	\$4.36
000-7106-44	SPRING RETAINER PIN-SVS	\$10.72
000-7204-10	1/8X5/8 ROLL PIN	\$6.09
000-7205-65	1/4 X 1-1/2 ROLL PIN	\$5.85
000-7300-25	#304 WOODRUFF 3/32X1/2	\$5.11
000-9200-96	OILITE BUSHING-FEEDSCREW HOUSING	\$36.51
000-9600-01	12 OZ RED SPRAY PAINT Kwik-Way	\$49.14
000-9796-00	1/2"-13 THREADED INSERT	\$11.39
001-0023-75	0-1" DIAL INDICATOR	\$176.38
001-1601-76	115V LED LIGHT BULB	\$61.41
001-1891-07	POLY V-BELT (VL SPINDLE BELT)	\$83.91
001-1899-90	CHUCK GEARBELT-1/5 P (SVS)	\$29.58

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
001-1899-96	CHUCK GEARBELT-1/5 P (VL)	\$55.14
001-1899-99	CHUCK GEARBELT 1/5P (VS/EVS)	\$26.37
001-1900-32	V-BELT (VL SPINDLE)	\$34.86
001-1900-40	CHUCK V-BELT (VL-SINGLE SPEED)	\$50.53
001-1900-67	SPINDLE V-BELT (VS & EVS)	\$47.47
001-1900-75	CHUCK V-BELT (VS, VC, XC & XCS)	\$63.21
001-1901-21	CHUCK V-BELT SECTION (SV)	\$29.84
001-1902-46	DRIVE V-BELTS (SET OF 2)(FN)	\$97.66
001-1902-54	V-BELT FWSII (SET OF 2)	\$100.79
001-1905-20	SPINDLE POLY-RIB BELT(SVS)	\$74.09
001-1915-40	DC DRIVE-CONTROLLER (FG)	\$355.64
001-1938-67	115V 7 RPM GEARMOTOR	\$227.30
001-1949-95	1/2 HP SPINDLE MOTOR	\$633.86
001-1975-25	CHUCK MOTOR-W REVERSED	\$1,322.14
003-0002-49	1/4 POLYFLO TUBE-BULK	\$9.89
003-0002-52	BLACK NYLON TUBING	\$6.52
003-0005-70	1/2" BARB HOSE FITTING-STRAIGHT	\$24.14
003-0029-11	FLANGE-MOUNT BALL BEARING UNIT-2" BO	\$347.75
003-0050-00	RUBBER CAP (CHUCK BEARING SLIDE)	\$6.52
003-0073-36	V-BELT (102 MAIN DRIVE)	\$34.45
003-0073-38	V-BELT (SOLID) (104 MAIN DRIVE)	\$21.02
003-0076-50	INSTRUMENT KNOB-SVSIID	\$24.89
004-0015-46	OVAL KNOB-SVSIID	\$30.41
004-0018-57	1/4" ID PVC TUBE	\$5.85
004-0034-72	TERMINAL BLOCK - CUSTOM	\$39.81
010-0300-13	3" VALVE BUTT GRINDING WHEEL-3001	\$52.58
010-0300-72	3" GRINDING BUTT WHEEL	\$43.43
010-0507-07	5" STELLITE GRINDING WHEEL	\$70.47
010-0509-01	5" GENERAL PURPOSE GRINDING WHEEL	\$56.37
010-0707-50	7" STELLITE GRINDING WHEEL (AB)	\$239.23
010-0708-05	7" TITAN VALVE GRINDING WHEEL	\$211.80
010-0709-00	7" GENERAL PURPOSE VALVE GRINDING WH	\$128.04
010-0710-08	7" FINISHING VALVE GRINDING WHEEL	\$157.99
010-0810-09	8" STELLITE VALVE GRINDING WHELL (VL)	\$214.67
010-0819-04	8" GENERAL PURPOSE GRINDING WHEEL (VL)	\$212.37
010-2101-27	1/2 CHROME BALL-SET OF 6	\$56.62
010-2101-35	17/32 STEEL BALL-SET OF 6	\$79.12
010-2101-45	9/16 STEEL BALL-SET OF 6	\$50.53
012-0011-10	SWIVEL PLATE	\$859.50
012-0012-06	T-HEAD SCREW ASSEMBLY WHGUARD	\$3.62
012-0012-07	WHEEL GUARD COVER	\$209.70
012-0020-10	SPINDLE MOTOR COVER	\$167.97
012-0036-00	WHEEL GUARD PLATE-POLISHED-SVSII D	\$243.83
012-0038-03	60 DEGREE BASE PLATE	\$633.43

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
012-0039-00	CABINET, SVS (GREEN)	\$1,898.44
012-0039-50	SVS CABINET WITH COOLANT TANK-GREEN	\$2,621.25
012-0140-20	ASSEMBLY JCT.BOX-115V-SVSII	\$637.07
012-0160-00	ASSEMBLY V-BLOCK-SVS D	\$930.57
012-0400-00	SVS FOOT PEDAL	\$604.89
012-0400-11	PNEUMATIC PUSH-TO-CONNECT TEE	\$30.48
012-1000-20	SHEAVE,MOT-3450-60-SVSII (Pulley)	\$205.79
012-1001-20	SHEAVE, SPINDLE-SVSIID (Pulley)	\$127.58
012-1002-05	SPINDLE, SVSIID	\$576.65
012-1003-00	BUSHING,GRINDING	\$56.87
012-1004-00	NUT, GRINDING WHEEL	\$193.86
012-1005-07	GRINDING WHEEL FLANGE	\$239.77
012-1006-20	DIAMOND HOLDER BRACKET	\$161.70
012-1006-71	DRESSER BRACKET ASSEMBLY	\$179.17
012-1007-01	CLAMP LEVER	\$316.15
012-1009-16	V-BLOCK - SVSII D	\$697.29
012-1019-10	HANDLE, TRAVERSE	\$54.31
012-1021-04	CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY	\$381.27
012-1031-07	CUP, LOADING	\$129.40
012-1032-10	CHUCK HANDWHEEL - SVS II	\$264.41
012-1034-17	SVS CHUCK SPRING	\$68.40
012-1035-21	ASSEMBLY, CHUCK YOKE SVSII 21M	\$218.49
012-1036-80	CHUCK YOKE PIVOT-SVS II	\$47.63
012-1039-05	SCREW,CLAMP-5/16-18X1.50	\$42.77
012-1039-30	ASSEMBLY, CLAMP SCREW-5/16-18	\$44.51
012-1041-20	FEEDSCREW BEARING HOUSING-SVSII	\$244.43
012-1042-10	ASSEMBLY FEED HANDWHEEL-SVSII D	\$486.59
012-1044-00	GEARMOTOR MOUNTING PLATE WELDMEN	\$51.60
012-1044-10	CLUTCH ASSEMBLY SVS CHUCK	\$178.28
012-1045-09	SVSII GEARMOTOR KIT	\$653.57
012-1045-60	SVS CHUCK COVER ASSEMBLY	\$560.35
012-1046-00	FEEDSCREW CHUCK BEARING SLIDE	\$218.95
012-1047-10	TRANSFORMER COVER	\$70.16
012-1051-10	CHUCK BEARING SLIDE GIB	\$121.49
012-1051-50	SPINDLE BEARING SLIDE GIB	\$289.29
012-1054-60	CHUCK ASSEMBLY TOOL (4MM)	\$97.33
012-1055-09	HANDLE, CLAMP LEVER-C.P.	\$49.04
012-1064-08	ASSEMBLY FEEDNUT-STANDARD-CP	\$498.07
012-1066-22	V-BLOCK PIVOT SHAFT	\$221.18
012-1066-80	CUP, MARKER	\$54.66
012-1072-20	TRIP SWITCH BRACKET	\$22.17
012-1072-40	AIR SWITCH MOUNTING PLATE	\$13.19
012-1092-20	COLLAR STOP	\$54.73
012-1092-30	ROD STOP	\$50.19

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
012-1094-00	ASSEMBLY AIR VALVE -SVS II D	\$162.69
012-1120-00	ASSEMBLY ROCKER ARM ATTACH.	\$415.79
012-1205-00	ROD-VALVE STOP	\$25.13
012-1208-00	COOLANT GUARD WELDMENT	\$91.57
012-1400-60	ASSEMBLY CRATE SVSII D	\$297.24
012-1575-00	REPLACE.KIT FOR 9/16 CHK	\$2,284.62
012-1575-60	KW HP SMALL VALVE COLLET CHUCK KIT	\$637.50
012-1575-71	COLLET CHUCK EXTENSION	\$448.93
012-1575-72	3MM SMALL COLLET	\$75.16
012-1575-73	4MM SMALL COLLET	\$75.16
012-1575-74	4.5MM SMALL COLLET	\$75.16
012-1575-75	5.5MM SMALL COLLET	\$75.16
012-1575-76	6MM SMALL COLLET	\$75.16
012-1575-84	ASSEMBLY CHUCK(4-14.3)HI-PRFM	\$2,928.89
012-1575-94	ASSEMBLY CHUCK SHAFT(M4-14.3	\$2,233.20
012-2000-05	MODIFIED 405 WOODRUFF KEY	\$13.19
012-2111-50	SVS-IID EXT PUMP KIT 115	\$555.76
012-3004-00	SLIDE SPINDLE BEARING-SVS	\$632.22
012-3012-00	CHUCK BEARING SLIDE-SVSII	\$1,150.64
013-0133-14	1/2" LOCK SCREW COLLAR ASSEMBLY	\$80.69
013-0218-05	SPINDLE PULLEY NUT	\$126.59
013-0303-08	PIVOT,SWIVEL PLATE	\$49.04
013-0370-19	STOP SOLID VALVE-4MM CH	\$167.97
013-1002-09	NYLON PIVOT - 5/8 DIA	\$34.70
013-1003-06	ARM, CRANKSHAFT	\$40.22
013-1008-75	ASSEMBLY, COOL PMP 230-50/60-	\$443.33
015-0837-43	CONE ROCKER ARM	\$175.56
023-0129-44	THREADED DIAMOND DRESSER	\$153.88
023-0132-07	LOCKSCREW,DIAMOND BRACKE	\$82.25
023-0201-90	PLUG-.25 DIAx.19	\$13.85
023-0306-08	FEEDNUT,VALVE SLIDE	\$179.17
023-0329-02	SCREW CLAMP	\$92.06
023-0330-46	5/16" CLAMP SCREW COLLAR ASSEMBLY	\$287.91
023-0835-07	ROCKER ARM ATTACHMENT BASE	\$205.79
023-0836-04	POST, ROCKERARM	\$209.70
024-0131-11	BUTT END DRESSER DIAMOND	\$121.56
024-0646-03	NUT,CUTOFF GRINDING WHEEL	\$146.62
025-0150-02	ASSEMBLY SPANNER WRENCH	\$83.91
025-0251-05	STOPSCREW	\$108.46
025-0635-03	VALVE STOP ASSEMBLY-SM 45 DE	\$477.17
025-0636-00	VALVE STOP ROD	\$91.82
031-1118-03	PLUG	\$37.58
060-1102-50	1/4-20X3/4THUMBSCREW ASSEMBLY	\$23.65
060-1125-00	ASSEMBLY T-HEAD SCREW 1/4-20	\$23.08

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
060-1130-02	ASSEMBLY T-HEAD SCREW 5/16-18	\$15.45
062-1071-03	ROUGHING TOOL FORMULA II	\$73.68
062-1071-50	SINGLE PASS FORMULA I	\$158.16
062-1072-00	FORMULA II FINISHING TOOL	\$73.68
062-1074-05	COUNTERBORING TOOL BIT	\$73.68
062-1076-00	60 DEGREE CHAMFERING TOOL	\$73.68
062-1251-03	FORMULA II 60 DEG OFFSET	\$73.68
062-1251-60	FORMULA II 45 DEG OFFSET	\$73.68
092-1102-00	FILTER CARTRIDGE	\$19.62
108-1060-00	SOLID DISC DAMPENER (6-9")	\$12.20
108-1061-00	VENTED DISC DAMPENER 10-12"	\$55.30
109-1090-10	CARBIDE INSERT FMC/BEAN POS 10	\$89.59
109-1092-23	CARBIDE INSERTS-SET OF 10	\$107.39
109-1092-32	FORMULA COATED CARBIDE INSERTS (PKG C	\$171.35
109-6900-00	CARBIDE INSERT AMMCO/ACC NEG 10	\$36.93
109-8900-00	CARBIDE INSERTS ACCU-BENCH POS10	\$112.41
400-1102-61	PUSH BUTTON SWITCH	\$9.40
400-1102-75	LIGHT BULB	\$3.87
400-1103-10	115V TRANSFORMER	\$112.41
400-1103-20	RECTIFIER	\$18.79
400-1103-30	DIODE	\$4.54
400-1110-01	ELECTRO MAGNET KIT (115V)	\$894.78
400-1112-30	ELECTRO MAGNET KIT (230V)	\$894.78
400-1210-01	SPRAY BULB CRACK DETECTION	\$24.69
400-1220-16	1 LB WHITE MAGNETIC POWDER	\$44.84
400-1220-80	5 LB WHITE MAGNETIC POWDER	\$61.32
400-1221-60	10 LB WHITE MAGNETIC POWDER	\$120.16
400-1224-00	25 LB WHITE MAGNETIC POWDER	\$264.41
400-1225-16	1 LB GOLD MAGNETIC POWDER	\$28.03
400-1225-80	5 LB GOLD MAGNETIC POWDER	\$61.32
400-1226-60	10 LB GOLD MAGNETIC POWDER	\$120.16
400-1230-16	1 LB GRAY MAGNETIC POWDER	\$37.83
400-1230-80	5 LB GRAY MAGNETIC POWDER	\$47.81
400-1231-60	10 LB GRAY MAGNETIC POWDER	\$114.07
400-1234-00	25 LB GRAY MAGNETIC POWDER	\$202.81
400-1310-01	KWIK CHEK KIT	\$190.18
400-1320-01	KWIK-CHEK #1-PENETRANT	\$53.16
400-1320-02	KWIK-CHEK #2 - REMOVER	\$43.27
400-1320-03	KWIK-CHEK #3 - DEVELOPER	\$51.68
400-1420-32	BUBBLE SOLUTION - 1/2 GALLON	\$38.66
401-2101-55	A-155 AUTOMOTIVE IRON PLUGS – BOX OF	\$198.22
401-2102-00	A-200 5/16" HEIGHT AUTOMOTIVE IRON PLU	\$158.24
401-2102-35	A-235 AUTOMOTIVE IRON PLUGS – BOX OF	\$160.96
401-2103-27	B-1 AUTOMOTIVE IRON PLUGS - BOX OF 50	\$131.54

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
401-2104-20	C-BX AUTOMOTIVE IRON PLUGS – BOX OF 2	\$108.05
401-2104-21	C-1 AUTOMOTIVE IRON PLUGS - BOX OF 25	\$251.40
401-2104-90	D AUTOMOTIVE IRON PLUGS - BOX OF 25	\$111.42
401-2104-91	D-1 AUTOMOTIVE IRON PLUGS -BOX OF 25	\$156.18
401-2105-90	E AUTOMOTIVE IRON PLUGS - BOX OF 25	\$111.26
401-2301-00	TPD AUTOMOTIVE IRON PINS – BOX OF 100	\$118.19
401-2301-25	TPC AUTOMOTIVE IRON PINS – BOX OF 100	\$118.19
401-2302-00	TPA AUTOMOTIVE IRON PINS – BOX OF 100	\$169.75
403-3120-04	3/8"-16 REGULAR INSERT-COURSE	\$5.60
403-3120-06	1/2"-13 REGULAR INSERT-COURSE	\$8.07
403-3122-04	3/8"-16 THIN WALL INSERT-COURSE	\$5.60
403-3130-08	8MM X 1.25 METRIC THIN.	\$7.66
403-3130-10	10MM X1.5 THIN.METRIC.RE	\$9.56
403-3130-12	12MM X1.75 THIN.MTRC.REG	\$12.28
407-5102-00	A-200, TPA 11/64" HSS DRILL BIT	\$5.19
407-5102-35	A-235 13/64" HSS DRILL BIT	\$6.09
407-5103-27	B-1 5/16" HSS DRILL BIT	\$11.87
407-5103-86	B-1/8 11/32" HSS DRILL BIT	\$14.43
407-5104-20	C, C-1, C-1 SPECIAL 25/64" HSS DRILL BIT	\$17.89
407-5104-90	D, D-1, D-1 SPECIAL 15/32" HSS DRILL BIT	\$25.22
407-5105-90	E, E1, E1-SPECIAL 9/16" HSS DRILL BIT	\$55.38
407-5132-00	A-20 11/64" HSS EXTENDED DRILL BIT	\$22.41
407-5132-35	A-235 13/64" HSS EXTENDED DRILL BIT	\$30.16
407-5202-35	A-200 & A-235 HSS TAPERED REAMER	\$111.35
407-5203-27	B-1 HSS TAPERED REAMER	\$161.95
407-5204-20	C, C-1, C-1 SPECIAL HSS TAPERED REAMER	\$173.57
407-5204-90	D, D-1, D-1 SPECIAL HSS TAPERED REAMER	\$178.62
407-5205-90	E, E1, E1-SPECIAL HSS TAPERED REAMER	\$204.26
407-5207-80	G HSS TAPERED REAMER	\$296.17
407-5210-80	H HSS TAPER REAMER	\$450.38
407-5213-10	J HSS TAPERED REAMER ISX15/QSX15	\$496.38
407-5301-55	A-155 HSS TAPERED TAP	\$113.65
407-5302-00	A-200 HSS TAPERED TAP	\$84.47
407-5302-35	A-235 HSS TAPERED TAP	\$67.66
407-5302-36	A-235 HSS TAPERED TAP-TiN COATED	\$67.40
407-5303-27	B-1 HSS TAPERED TAP	\$99.73
407-5303-86	B-1/8 HSS TAPERED TAP	\$63.95
407-5304-20	C, C-1, C-1 SPECIAL HSS TAPERED TAP	\$190.33
407-5304-90	D, D-1, D-1 SPECIAL HSS TAPERED TAP	\$191.40
407-5305-90	E, E1, E1-SPECIAL HSS TAPERED TAP	\$197.91
407-5307-80	G HSS TAPERED TAP	\$237.55
407-5308-40	G-OVERSIZED HSS TAPERED TAP	\$446.41
407-5310-80	H HSS TAPERED TAP	\$415.25
407-5311-41	H-OVERSIZED HSS TAPERED TAP	\$609.95

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
407-5313-10	J, J-DRILLED HSS TAPERED TAP	\$498.21
411-5811-10	COPING SAW	\$35.85
411-5811-11	COPING SAW BLADES	\$4.20
411-5811-81	HEAT TABS – PACK OF 100	\$101.21
411-5811-82	DEVCON ADHESIVE	\$10.22
411-5811-90	LO-TEMP HEAT TABS (PACK OF 100)	\$104.84
411-5821-20	RATCHET TIP PLUG TORQUE ASSEMBLY	\$70.06
411-5902-10	K210 CRACK REPAIR KIT	\$630.54
413-5934-25	PEENING TOOL	\$9.58
413-5934-40	PEENING TOOL	\$11.51
413-5934-90	PEENING TOOL	\$9.58
414-6111-12	PROTRUSION GAUGE 220/250(.060/.070)	\$132.69
414-6111-19	PROTRUSION GAUGE L10/M-11(.90/.100)	\$132.69
414-6111-30	GAUGE HANDLE	\$42.37
414-6114-10	DRIVING ARBOR(ALL SERIES)	\$310.33
414-6114-26	220, 250 & L-10 CASTING SEAT CUTTER	\$1,207.71
414-6114-32	ST CT GUIDE BSHNG-M11/25	\$174.56
414-6114-36	M-11 SEAT CTR GUIDE BSHN	\$174.56
415-6132-29	220,250,L10 REM.TL.MNDRE	\$144.06
415-6132-40	M-11 SLEEVE REMOVAL TOOL	\$210.99
415-6132-41	M-11 REMOVAL TOOL BODY	\$141.34
415-6132-49	M-11 REMOVAL TOOL MANDRE	\$86.13
415-6132-50	250 L-10 REMOVAL TOOL	\$424.52
415-6132-51	TL BDY 250,L-10,SM V,KOM	\$276.12
415-6132-59	C&J/SM V REM.TOOL MNDREL	\$144.40
415-6132-70	C & J REMOVAL TOOL	\$452.22
415-6132-71	C&J REMOVAL TOOL BODY	\$303.90
415-6136-00	REM TOOL ISX15 & QSX15	\$371.79
416-6152-27	220, 250 & L-10 INJECTOR SEAT CUTTER	\$883.29
416-6152-43	M-11 ROLL IN TOOL	\$789.35
416-6152-45	M-11 NOSE ROLL IN TOOL	\$1,149.57
416-6152-51	SL DRIVE -IN TOOL 250	\$236.63
416-6152-53	ROLL-IN TL W/T-SPR 250/L	\$789.35
416-6152-61	SL DRIVE-IN TOOL L-10	\$236.63
416-6152-94	220/250 SL GAUGE.060/.07	\$105.98
416-6152-98	M11 ST.CUT.GAUGE.090/.10	\$172.19
416-6154-40	M-11/ISX15 TUBE CLMP ASSEMBLY	\$86.63
416-6156-19	DRIL BUSH ISX15 QSX15(CS	\$542.22
416-6156-25	1 FLUTE SEAT CUTTER ISX15/QSX15	\$877.21
416-6156-26	M14.5 TAPER LENGTH DRILL	\$52.42
416-6156-28	CASTING SEAT CUTTER ISX15/QSX15	\$1,207.71
416-6156-29	CST.ST.CT GAUGE ISX15/QS	\$240.69
416-6156-32	GUIDE.BSH ISX15/QSX15 CS	\$174.56
416-6156-43	NOS.ROLLIN.TL ISX15/QSX1	\$1,011.93

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
416-6156-50	TIP P GAUGE ISX15/QSX1	\$208.85
416-6156-51	SLEEVE DRIVER ISX15/QSX1	\$236.63
416-6156-53	ROLL-IN TOOL ISX15/QSX15 (DOHC)	\$789.35
416-6156-60	EXTENDED TAP ISX15/QSX15	\$492.78
416-6156-61	COUNTER BORE CUTTTER ISX15/QSX1	\$364.74
416-6156-62	COUNTERBORE PILOT-ISX15/QSX15	\$152.72
416-6156-94	GAUGE-ISX15/QSX15 SLV CU	\$106.07
416-6157-51	SLEEVE DRIVE ISX/QSX15SO	\$236.63
416-6157-53	ROLL-IN TOOL ISX/QSX15 SOHC	\$789.35
418-6199-21	ST 913 GROOVING TOOL TOOL BIT	\$166.15
419-6192-31	INJECTOR SLEEVE W/ O-RING ISX15/QSX15	\$24.73
419-6192-41	CUMMINS M-11 INJECTOR SLEEVE(S.S)	\$60.82
419-6192-42	M-11 O-RING (S.S. SLEEVE)	\$2.14
419-6192-51	CUMMINS 250, L-10 & M-11 INJECTOR SLEEVE	\$11.04
419-6192-52	CUMMINS 250, L-10 & SMALL V O-RINGS	\$1.08
419-6192-53	CUMMINS 250 HEAVY DUTY INJECTOR SLEEVE	\$13.69
419-6197-05	ISX15/QSX15 SOHC INJECTOR SLEEVE ASSEMBLY	\$57.68
423-6331-30	TAP GUIDE BUSHING PACCAR MX-13	\$164.42
423-6332-10	PACCAR MX-13 DRIVE-IN TOOL	\$223.24
423-6332-56	BUSHING PACCAR MX-13	\$73.52
423-6334-14	PACCAR MX-13 REMOVAL TAP	\$61.20
423-6334-30	REMOVAL TOOL - PACCAR MX-13	\$417.86
423-6334-31	PULLER SCREW REMOVAL TOOL MX13	\$177.03
423-6392-05	PACCAR NX13 SS INJ SLEEVE & O RING	\$39.51
427-6462-10	SLEEVE REMOVER-GMC	\$176.02
427-6462-60	PILOT (GMC 53,71,92&50/6	\$60.08
427-6463-10	FLARING STUD-GMC(50/60)	\$79.70
427-6464-10	END FACER COMPLETE-GMC	\$421.30
429-6463-55	GMC 50/60 TIP REAMER	\$366.20
432-6498-33	GMC 8.2 VITON O-RING	\$1.89
432-6498-35	GMC 8.2 STANDARD INJECTOR SLEEVE	\$17.80
433-6472-50	COMPLETE INST TL-GMC	\$577.73
433-6474-30	GUIDE BUSHING ASSEMBLY-GM	\$1,001.00
433-6474-40	DRVR-TIP REAMER-GMC	\$375.69
433-6474-50	GMC 50/60 SEAT CUTTER	\$935.65
433-6474-60	TIP PROTRS.GAUGE (50/60)	\$208.85
433-6475-31	SLEEVE/O-RING (GMC 50-60	\$16.16
433-6475-33	GMC 50/60 O-RING	\$3.13
433-6476-55	GAUGE-SLV ST CUTR-50/60	\$236.56
433-6477-00	REM/INST TL-GMC 60 S.S.	\$480.00
433-6477-15	DD15 INSTALL/REMOVAL TOOL	\$480.00
433-6991-00	GAUGE FINGER (ALL)	\$195.92
434-6513-20	COUNTER BORE CUTTER ISX15	\$333.91
437-5331-36	CAT. 1-3/16"-12 PLUG TAP (M-11/3114/311	\$388.16

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
437-5331-66	NAV 466E 1-1/16"-12 TAP	\$392.45
437-5331-80	CAT 3126B (S.S.) 1-1/16"-16 TAP	\$342.09
437-6551-15	SLEEVE CLAMP ASSEMBLY	\$86.63
437-6551-16	CAT 3114/3116/3126 INJECTOR SLEEVE	\$21.67
437-6551-21	SLV TIP XPANDR-CAT#1	\$198.83
437-6551-25	TIP EXPANDER DRIVER CAT	\$353.19
437-6551-43	SL ROLL-IN TOOL COMPLETE	\$713.36
437-6552-30	REMOVAL TOOL-CAT 3114/31	\$619.06
437-6553-56	CAT 3114/3116/3126 SLEEVE SEAT CUTTER	\$883.29
437-6553-66	CUTTER GUIDE BUSHING-CAT	\$172.19
437-6562-49	3406E INST.TOOL BODY	\$397.50
437-6562-50	CAT 3406E REM & INST.ASSEMBLY	\$798.78
437-6571-43	ROLL-IN TL CAT 3176/3196	\$800.65
437-6571-50	PULLER MANDREL	\$225.69
437-6572-10	SLEEVE DRIVE-IN TOOL	\$318.98
437-6574-10	SLEEVE TIP EXPANDER-CAT#	\$231.66
437-6574-20	SEAT CUTTER GUIDE BUSHIN	\$181.07
437-6581-40	TAP GUIDE BUSHING-3126	\$193.70
437-6581-80	SLEEVE DRIVE IN TOOL 3126	\$306.59
437-6582-30	SLEEVE REMOVAL TOOL-3126	\$669.64
437-6995-25	SLEEVE HAMMER TL ASSEMBLY-CA	\$384.88
448-6771-40	TAP GUIDE BUSHING 7.3	\$218.19
448-6772-10	7.3 DRIVE IN TOOL NAV 7.	\$346.53
448-6774-30	7.3 SLEEVE REMOVAL TOOL	\$519.72
448-6774-63	ROLL IN TOOL NAV. 466E & 530E	\$822.64
448-6776-10	INSTALLATION TOOL NAV 6.	\$351.28
448-6776-30	6.0 REMOVAL TOOL	\$676.15
448-6776-40	6.0 GUIDE BUSHING-NAV6.0	\$210.99
448-6776-60	NAV 6.0 INJECTOR SLEEVE TAP	\$395.21
448-6777-33	ROLL IN TOOL NAVISTAR 7.3	\$967.43
448-6794-61	IH 466 INJECTOR SLEEVE	\$11.37
448-6797-31	IH 7.3 INJECTOR SLEEVE	\$66.42
448-6797-32	IH 466E/530 INJECTOR SLEEVE (SS)	\$55.38
449-6933-30	7/8" SPLIT SLEEVE TAP DRIVER #3MT	\$117.04
449-6935-70	IDL ADAPTER MT#2/IDL	\$244.52
449-6937-50	CROSSOVER PINS 220/250	\$145.79
449-6937-66	CROSSOVER PINS CAT 3406	\$145.79
450-6110-60	DOHC CASTING REPAIR KIT (ISX15/QSX15)	\$4,232.14
450-6152-30	M-11 INJECTOR SLEEVE INSTALLATION KIT	\$3,913.06
450-6152-40	L-10 SLEEVE INSTALLATION KIT	\$2,860.38
450-6152-50	250 INJECTOR SLEEVE INSTALLATION KIT	\$2,522.61
450-6156-00	ISX15/QSX15 INJECTOR SLEEVE INSTALLATION KIT	\$4,318.86
450-6157-00	ISX15/QSX15 SOHC INJECTOR SLEEVE KIT	\$2,032.50
450-6331-00	PACCAR MX-13 INJECTOR SLEEVE KIT	\$1,064.28

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
450-6951-01	CASTING CLEANING BRUSH ISX-GMC-50/60	\$30.57
450-6951-02	CASTING CLEANING BRUSH-250/L-10/M-11	\$25.47
450-6951-05	CASTING CLEANING BRUSH-NAV 7.3/CAT 31	\$42.69
451-6471-00	GMC 50/60 INJECTOR SLEEVE INSTALLATION	\$3,520.92
451-6551-00	CAT 3114/3116 SLEEVE REMOVAL & INSTAL	\$3,272.34
451-6581-00	CAT 3126B SLEEVE REMOVAL & INSTALLATIO	\$1,163.43
451-6773-00	NAVISTAR/INT'L 7.3 SLEEVE REMOVAL & INS	\$1,340.79
451-6776-00	NAVISTAR/INT'L 6.0 SLEEVE REMOVAL & INS	\$1,250.00
452-2605-91	E-1 SOLID DIESEL IRON PLUG	\$10.72
452-2605-94	E-1 SPECIAL DIESEL IRON PLUG	\$16.90
452-2607-80	G SOLID DIESEL IRON PLUG	\$8.57
452-2607-83	G-3 DRILLED DIESEL IRON PLUG	\$13.85
452-2607-84	G-4 DRILLED DIESEL IRON PLUG	\$13.85
452-2608-40	GO SOLID DIESEL IRON PLUG	\$9.98
452-2608-43	GO-3 DRILLED DIESEL IRON PLUG	\$15.66
452-2608-44	GO-4 DRILLED DIESEL IRON PLUG	\$15.66
452-2608-55	GO SHORT DIESEL IRON PLUG	\$38.82
452-2610-80	H SOLID DIESEL IRON PLUG	\$12.70
452-2610-82	H-2 DRILLED DIESEL IRON PLUG	\$19.20
452-2610-84	H-4 DRILLED DIESEL IRON PLUG	\$19.20
452-2613-13	J SOLID DIESEL IRON PLUG	\$55.47
452-2613-14	J-2 DRILLED DIESEL.IRON.PLUG	\$66.51
452-2615-24	3/4-12 STANDARD CATERPILLAR PLUG	\$65.52
452-2615-28	3/4-12 OVERSIZE CATERPILLAR PLUG	\$65.52
452-2615-44	7/8-12 STANDARD CATERPILLAR REPAIR PLU	\$65.52
452-2615-48	7/8-12 OVERSIZE CATERPILLAR REPAIR PLUG	\$126.35
452-2615-64	1-12 STANDARD CATERPILLAR PLUG	\$68.74
452-2615-78	1-1/8-12 OVERSIZE CATERPILLAR PLUG	\$68.74
452-2615-84	1-1/4-12 STANDARD CATERPILLAR PLUGS	\$69.56
453-1541-06	6-32 X 1/4" BUTTON HEAD HEX DRIVE SCREW	\$0.41
453-6136-51	PULLER SCREW ISX15/QSX15	\$96.71
453-6153-28	SNAP RING 220,C&J, KOMA & ISX	\$6.68
453-6153-41	ARBOR - CUMMINS M-11	\$451.07
453-6153-44	KNOB - M-11/ISX15/QSX15	\$138.80
453-6153-47	ROLLER (ISX/QSX/M-11)	\$38.73
453-6153-48	CAGE - M-11/ISX15/QSX15	\$129.23
453-6153-51	ARBOR-250/L-10	\$413.18
453-6153-54	ROLLER 250&SM V EA./L-10	\$63.95
453-6153-61	UPPER ROLL-IN ARBOR ISX15/QSX15	\$354.26
453-6153-63	CAGE ISX15/QSX15	\$314.23
453-6153-64	ROLLER ISX15/QSX15	\$29.26
453-6153-65	THRUST BEARING (ISX15/QSX15)	\$50.19
453-6156-41	NOSE ROLL-IN ARBOR-(ISX15/QSX15)	\$305.74
453-6157-61	ARBOR ISX/QSX15 SOHC-ROLL-IN	\$260.19

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
457-6464-12	END FACER COUNTER BORE-ALL GMC	\$169.21
457-6464-13	C BORE PILOT (GMC 50/60)	\$221.02
459-6552-27	PULLER SCRW-CAT 3114/311	\$241.07
459-6573-58	THRUST BEARING-CAT3176/9	\$76.40
460-6774-25	PULLER NUT-REMOVAL TOOL	\$116.37
460-6777-34	ROLLER / NAV. 7.3	\$40.64
467-1541-14	M10 X 20 MM SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$1.24
467-1610-50	1/2" THRUST BEARING	\$51.09
467-1612-00	5/16" L-WRENCH ISX15/QSX1	\$10.22
467-1612-01	5/16" T-WRENCH ISX15/QSX1	\$27.11
467-1950-25	SMALL TOOL BOX	\$88.52
467-1950-50	MEDIUM TOOL BOX WITH TRAY	\$81.35
467-1950-55	MEDIUM TOOL BOX W/O TRAY	\$66.84
468-9110-16	THORO FLUSH - PINT	\$51.27
468-9120-04	4 OZ CERAMIC SEAL	\$21.63
468-9120-16	CERAMIC SEAL - PINT	\$36.68
468-9121-28	CERAMIC SEAL - GALLON	\$55.22
468-9121-70	55-GAL CERAMIC SEAL	\$1,363.93
468-9126-40	CERAMIC SEAL - 5 GALLON	\$234.87
468-9130-16	ALL WEATHER SEAL - PINT	\$37.78
468-9130-17	ALL WEATHER SEAL-GALLON	\$130.14
468-9190-16	IRONTITE ADDITIVES 3 PACK	\$90.33
468-9190-56	235 PACK	\$402.85
468-9910-08	"EA" LUBE - 8 OZ.	\$42.28
468-9920-08	TAP-O 8OZ. EACH	\$25.38
468-9920-64	TAP-O 1/2 GALLON-EACH	\$49.25
468-9926-40	TAP-O 5 GAL PAIL	\$371.71
794-1421-17	7 AMP FUSE	\$12.86
794-8010-58	T-NUT (3/8-16X.50)	\$31.98
794-8010-59	STOOL HEX .500	\$68.98
794-8010-64	1.88" CENTERING CONE BOLT ASSEMBLY	\$73.10
794-8010-65	ASSEMBLY, CTR CONE BOLT-2.63L	\$75.99
794-8010-66	ASSEMBLY,CTR CONE BOLT-3.38L	\$110.44
794-8010-67	3.50" CENTERING CONE BOLT ASSEMBLY	\$126.84
794-8010-69	CONE 1.38 VW RABBIT CENTERING	\$99.15
794-8010-70	VW CENTERING CONE 1.375"	\$137.88
794-8010-72	1.75 CENTERING CONE	\$134.26
794-8010-74	2.00 CENTERING CONE	\$134.26
794-8010-76	2.50 CENTERING CONE	\$172.04
794-8010-78	3.00 CENTERING CONE	\$168.60
794-8010-80	3.50 CENTERING CONE	\$168.60
794-8010-82	4.00 CENTERING CONE	\$183.36
794-8010-84	4.450 CENTERING CONE	\$201.12
794-8010-86	5.00 CENTERING CONE	\$237.55

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
794-8010-90	3.00 FLANGE ADAPTER	\$170.67
794-8010-92	4.00 FLANGE ADAPTER	\$170.67
794-8010-94	5.00 FLANGE ADAPTER	\$185.89
794-8010-95	ADAPTER FLANGE VW	\$135.74
794-8010-97	5.875 FLANGE ADAPTER	\$219.49
794-8011-10	CBN DRESSING STICK (FG)	\$20.36
794-8011-12	6" GRINDING WHEEL	\$105.91
794-8011-28	4" GRINDING WHEEL (FG)	\$91.08
794-8011-30	6" GP GRINDING WHEEL-FOR CAST IRON	\$105.91
794-8011-40	ADDITIVE COOLANT 1 QT.	\$43.43
794-8011-41	ADDITIVE COOLANT 1 GAL.	\$102.04
794-8011-42	5 GALLON ADDITIVE COOLANT	\$415.02
794-8011-52	GREASE, LDSCREW LUBE-4 O	\$25.22
794-8011-53	GENERAL WARNING LABEL FG5/FG10	\$35.94
794-8011-55	TABLE LUBRICANT 1 QT	\$71.12
794-8011-62	DRESSER ARM	\$122.30
794-8011-63	NUT,ROUND-1.0-14UNS	\$172.04
794-8011-64	WHEEL DRESSER SHAFT	\$419.77
794-8011-65	OIL SEAL	\$28.19
794-8011-66	WHEEL DRESSER SHAFT WASHER	\$7.75
794-8011-68	DRESSER BRACKET	\$376.15
794-8011-69	STAR WHEEL FOR DRESSER (1 PC)	\$11.95
794-8011-70	DRESSER ASSEMBLY STAR WHEEL	\$72.53
794-8011-71	FG WHEEL DRESSER ASSEMBLY	\$662.91
794-8011-78	INNER ADAPTER PLATE	\$327.40
794-8011-82	WHEEL GUARD FLANGE	\$383.19
794-8011-84	WHEEL GUARD RING	\$134.26
794-8011-87	UPPER WHEEL FLANGE	\$383.19
794-8011-88	FLANGE, LOWER WHEEL	\$100.05
794-8011-89	SPACER WHEEL ASSEMBLY 1.00	\$176.87
794-8011-90	ASSEMBLY, WHEEL SPACER-2.00	\$190.64
794-8011-91	ROUND KNOB WITH FLUTED RIM	\$24.48
794-8011-95	LOWER HUB	\$83.66
794-8011-96	STUD, COLUMN LOCK .5-13X.5-20	\$67.02
794-8011-97	1/2"-20 X 10" HANDLE C.P.	\$71.54
794-8011-98	BAR (UPPER & LOWER HUB)	\$79.78
794-8011-99	SPACER/WASHER	\$21.42
794-8012-23	SUPPORT BAR (FG5000)	\$122.48
794-8012-24	SUPPORT, LOWER FG5	\$186.58
794-8012-26	PLATE	\$16.32
794-8012-27	HARD FELT	\$7.58
794-8012-29	14" COLUMN SUPPORT SPRING	\$33.79
794-8012-32	LEAD SCREW NUT, CLAMP	\$79.45
794-8012-34	FG LEADSCREW NUT	\$350.82

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
794-8012-35	LEADSCREW-MANUAL MACH-FG	\$1,007.86
794-8012-36	NUT, LEADSCREW OLD STYLE	\$350.82
794-8012-40	10" HANDWHEEL WITH HANDLE	\$525.08
794-8012-44	SPACER, HANDWHEEL	\$130.46
794-8012-45	FG5 CUSTOM COLUMN BELLOWS	\$559.06
794-8012-48	COLUMN FLANGE PLATE	\$30.00
794-8012-51	RADIAL BALL BEARING	\$75.00
794-8012-54	PLATE, UPPER GUIDE	\$66.92
794-8012-63	FG5 COLUMN RINGS - HALF PAIR	\$114.32
794-8012-76	HOSE CLAMP-51.00" LONG	\$51.60
794-8012-82	RUBBER TABLE SEAL-FG	\$81.84
794-8012-85	TABLE FG5000/10000	\$2,517.52
794-8012-91	TABLE MOTOR O-RING	\$7.08
794-8012-95	RADIAL BEARING-FG TABLE	\$85.39
794-8012-98	3/8" BRASS BALL VALVE	\$67.41
794-8013-05	DOOR PULL HANDLE	\$8.74
794-8013-12	O-RING .75 ID -.062 #018	\$7.08
794-8013-13	FG HOSE FLEX	\$104.50
794-8013-14	3/8" P45 DEGREE ELBOW	\$15.42
794-8013-15	3/8" NPT X 1" PIPE NIPPLE	\$7.75
794-8013-17	ADAPTER, MOUNTING	\$78.05
794-8013-20	BAR INDICATOR DIAL	\$112.50
794-8013-21	SPACER-.406 X.75 X2.50 L	\$77.55
794-8013-22	POINT CONVEX.375 4-48	\$35.94
794-8013-24	ASSEMBLY INDICATOR BAR	\$668.80
794-8013-25	BAR INDICATOR	\$180.38
794-8013-33	1" POINT INDICATOR	\$39.97
794-8013-70	ARROW LABEL	\$8.25
794-8013-73	TABLE OIL GAUGE ASSEMBLY FG5/10 (DIPST	\$105.49
794-8013-80	CONSTANT LEVEL OILER	\$219.49
794-8013-81	1/2" NPT X 2" PIPE NIPPLE	\$8.25
794-8013-82	1/4" P90 ELBOW	\$15.42
794-8015-62	WASHER SR .625 X 1.062 M	\$3.46
794-8015-96	7/16"-14 X 2" FLAT SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$12.86
794-8016-07	SCREW, TABLE(3/8-16X1.75)	\$11.95
794-8016-23	PLAIN STUD	\$16.32
794-8016-28	7/16"-14 X 1-1/2" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$8.25
794-8016-30	STUD (1/2-13 X 2.75)-FG BASE	\$20.52
794-8016-34	SSS .437-14X.500 M ST BK	\$12.86
794-8016-42	BOLT STRIPPER .375 X .375	\$7.75
794-8016-47	HUB STAR WHEEL DRESSER	\$67.41
794-8016-54	PLUG,OIL LEVEL	\$48.05
794-8016-71	FG POWER COLUMN CIRCUIT BOARD	\$427.27
794-8016-82	HANDLE (WHEEL DRESSER)	\$56.04

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
794-8017-04	INDICATOR EXTENSION	\$51.60
794-8017-16	FINGER SPRING WASHER	\$15.42
794-8017-31	5/16" T-HANDLE HEX WRENCH	\$25.71
794-8017-32	WRENCH, T-HANDLE 3.5" SHK-5/1	\$43.85
794-8017-37	WRENCH SET FG	\$126.51
794-8017-42	COMBINATION WRENCH-1.00"	\$98.90
794-8017-44	E-Z LOCK TABLE SHAFT THREADED INSERT	\$19.13
794-8017-45	E-Z LOCK INSERT 5 PACK	\$90.75
794-8017-93	2.690 CENTERING CONE	\$172.04
794-8020-53	FOOT ASSEMBLY 1.00	\$90.74
794-8030-00	3"CBN WHEEL-FORMULA X	\$303.44
794-8030-58	LEVELING PAD	\$27.85
794-8040-00	4" CBN WHEEL- FORMULA X	\$318.82
794-8044-43	TRAY ASSEMBLY	\$239.46
794-8044-73	TUBE PL.375X.250X5.25	\$3.62
794-8044-75	NUT,HEX JAM(1.00-14)-MOD	\$22.01
794-8055-99	SHCS .375-16X3.25 M ST BK	\$7.75
794-8060-00	6"CBN FORMULA X WHEEL	\$334.14
794-8062-35	1/4"-20 CAP NUT	\$3.38
794-8071-36	3/8" X 1/2" NYLON BARB FITTING	\$19.13
794-8082-75	FRONT DOOR WELDMENT (FG5/10)	\$122.48
794-8084-05	1.50" DIA BORING BAR	\$310.56
794-8084-06	CARBIDE BORING TOOL(RADIUS CUTTER)	\$95.19
794-8084-07	5/16"-18 X 1/2" CUP POINT SOCKET SET SCR	\$7.75
794-8096-88	2" HOSE CLAMP	\$8.81
794-8097-29	BHCS #8-32 X .250 M ST BK	\$4.95
794-8107-88	HD CONE/SPCR-FG5000/10000	\$1,041.57
794-8107-90	IMPORT/VW CNTRG CONE&FLNG	\$296.94
794-8107-91	FG5000/10000 TOOLING PKG	\$2,702.28
794-8119-78	2 AMP 250V FUZE	\$10.55
794-8122-79	1/4" NPT X 6" PIPE NIPPLE	\$11.46
794-8124-71	SPACER WHEEL ASSEMBLY 1.50	\$193.92
794-8132-69	30AMP FUZE	\$24.48
794-8144-03	1/2" 90 DEGREE CONDUIT CONNECTOR	\$22.17
794-8500-00	10HP UPGRADE-STARTER BOX	\$3,710.56
794-8618-76	DOOR SHROUD(FG5/10)	\$78.79
794-8619-33	COOLANT HOSE(6 FEET LONG	\$39.81
794-8620-12	REAR DOOR	\$70.38
794-8620-47	COOLANT TANK (FG5/10)	\$576.65
794-8620-57	CONTROL PANEL LABEL (FG5/10 PAG)	\$27.45
794-8621-28	CUTTER PLATE	\$437.91
794-8621-48	TOOL TRAY-MACHINED	\$118.77
794-8621-71	1"MPT X 1/2" F BUSHING REDUCER	\$15.42
794-8621-76	115V 60 HZ COOLANT PUMP-FG	\$273.44

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
794-8622-28	COOLANT SHROUD WELDMENT	\$1,169.57
794-8622-34	OIL SEAL	\$30.00
794-8622-47	TBL/COOLNT SHROUD	\$1,089.50
794-8622-81	ON SWITCH (GREEN)	\$92.88
794-8622-82	OFF SWITCH (RED)	\$92.88
794-8622-83	HD COOLANT PUMP SWITCH	\$151.97
794-8622-84	HEAVY DUTY ON SWITCH (GREEN)	\$151.81
794-8622-85	HEAVY DUTY RED SWITCH	\$151.81
794-8623-08	LABEL FG5 ELECT DESCR (MANUAL)	\$31.98
794-8623-14	EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH-RED	\$212.14
794-8623-88	COOL PUMP ASSEMBLY 115V FG5	\$796.64
794-8624-11	2 POLE 60A 600V FUSEBLOCK	\$110.86
794-8625-14	HD COLUMN SWITCH	\$224.54
794-8625-15	RELAY 10AMP 115V COIL	\$129.23
794-8625-27	ATCHMNT ASSEMBLY RADIUS CUTER	\$758.94
794-8627-82	BASE FLEX/MAG DIAL INDICATOR	\$422.68
794-8627-83	BASE INDIC&INDIC BAR	\$1,954.29
794-8628-00	LARGE TRUCK ROTOR KIT	\$2,045.76
794-8628-21	WHEEL SPACER (ROTOR KIT)	\$312.24
794-8633-68	60 AMP FUSE-CONTROL BOX	\$25.38
794-8636-60	FG HANDLE ASSEMBLY	\$91.15
794-8637-45	EXTRACTOR EZ LOCK INSERT	\$42.96
794-8644-35	DRESSER ASSEMBLY WHEEL WEILER	\$1,425.64
794-8644-66	DIAMOND DRESSER ARM	\$93.55
794-8644-84	DIAMOND WHEEL DRESSER	\$180.83
794-8649-86	FG COOLANT PUMP WARNING LABEL	\$8.59
794-8651-05	CAP BASE END	\$383.19
794-8651-06	KEY, TABLE SHAFT -.25" SQ X .5"	\$7.75
794-8651-07	GEARBOX (80:1)	\$1,064.86
794-8651-08	TABLE DRIVE 1/3 HP MOTOR	\$601.84
794-8651-09	1/3 HP TABLE MOTOR (SINGLE PHASE)	\$1,018.93
794-8651-12	7/8" COUPLING CHAIN SPROCKET	\$127.50
794-8651-14	COUPLING CHAIN	\$99.15
794-8651-15	REDUCER SPACER	\$16.32
794-8651-66	SHAFT ASSEMBLY TABLE	\$970.15
794-8657-37	ADPTR, H.D.FLYWHEEL-2.04	\$225.08
794-8657-38	ADPTR, H.D.FLYWHEEL-2.43	\$238.55
794-8657-39	ADPTR, H.D.FLYWHEEL-2.49	\$240.92
794-8657-40	ADPTR, H.D.FLYWHEEL-2.83	\$201.58
794-8657-41	ADPTR, H.D.FLYWHEEL-3.14	\$203.96
794-8657-42	ADPTR, H.D.FLYWHEEL-3.25	\$203.96
794-8660-96	MOTOR 5HP 230/50/1	\$2,939.46
794-8660-97	5HP 60 HZ 3PH MOTOR	\$2,046.63
794-8660-98	5HP 60HZ 1PH MOTOR	\$2,162.08

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
794-8661-66	LABEL FEED DIAL	\$35.94
794-8671-15	FG COOLANT PUMP (230-50-1)	\$601.38
794-8676-78	208/230-115/460 TRANSFORMER	\$671.41
794-8677-74	TRANSFORMER 415 & 380	\$1,039.00
794-8677-99	4.25" CENTERING CONE BOLT ASSEMBLY	\$137.88
794-8680-18	HD FLYWHEEL CENTERING ADAPTER KIT	\$776.79
794-8680-60	LEADSCREW-PC/PAG -FG10NE	\$855.36
794-8680-61	ADAPTER FLANGE	\$287.37
794-8680-62	LOCK NUT	\$43.85
794-8680-63	SINGLE ROW RADIAL BEARING	\$85.93
794-8680-64	EXTENSION, HANDKNOB SHAFT	\$95.03
794-8680-68	CAP, COLUMN FG5 PC/PAG/S	\$244.89
794-8680-95	GEARMOTOR-FG COLUMN 3PH-SLS	\$1,796.18
794-8680-96	GEARMOTOR SINGLE PHASE	\$1,664.87
794-8683-45	LEADSCREW - FG4&R	\$365.97
794-8683-61	NUT LEADSCREW FG4&R	\$424.14
794-8683-76	TABLE SEAL RUBBER FG4 / FG4R	\$30.91
794-8683-79	BEARING FG4&R	\$41.54
794-8684-78	DOWEL PIN PULLER COMPLETE SET	\$565.94
794-8684-90	O-RING-2.75 OD FG4&R	\$8.65
794-8684-93	HOLDDOWN TOOLING(MITEE BITE)	\$670.10
794-8685-15	2.5" DOME PLUG (FG4/5/10)	\$13.44
794-8685-32	KIT, HEAD TILT SETTING	\$372.55
794-8685-38	8 GA THHN ELECTRIC WIRE-BLACK	\$3.30
794-8685-40	8 GA THHN GREEN WIRE	\$3.30
794-8685-50	FG LIGHT ASSEMBLY (OPTIONAL)	\$314.08
794-8686-75	FUSEBLOCK 3 POLE 60A 250V	\$159.48
794-8686-97	LOWER WHEEL FLANGE	\$139.95
794-8686-99	7/16"-14 X 2-1/2" FLAT SOCKET HEAD CAP S	\$12.86
794-8687-01	3" FLARED GRINDING WHEEL	\$78.54
794-8687-12	STOOL 1	\$105.82
794-8687-14	7/16"-14 X 2-1/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$8.25
794-8687-28	SWITCH PANEL - PAG	\$41.70
794-8687-29	CONTROL PANEL BOX WELDMENT	\$375.61
794-8687-31	PCAF DRIVE UNIT HOOD	\$599.61
794-8687-37	GEARMOTOR DC AUTO FEED	\$674.22
794-8687-38	ELECTROMAGNETIC SPRING CLUTCH	\$400.33
794-8687-39	MOTOR COUPLING PLATE	\$60.58
794-8687-45	GEARPULLEY MACH.	\$241.12
794-8687-46	AUTOFEED GEARBELT	\$20.52
794-8687-49	SWITCH PROXIMITY	\$23.90
794-8687-57	MOTOR 10 HP 3 PH	\$3,776.31
794-8687-60	LDSCRW-PC/PCAF-FG10 RNKN	\$1,005.21
794-8687-61	LOCKNUT-OLD RANKIN STYLE	\$35.94

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
794-8687-65	FG 10 MOTOR FLANGE-MACHINED	\$1,957.70
794-8687-69	PROTECTOR FG 10 COLUMN	\$577.34
794-8687-70	GREEN PILOT LIGHT-110V.	\$20.44
794-8687-71	CNTL PNL ASSEMBLY FG5/10 PAG	\$1,161.29
794-8687-74	ELECTRIC CURRENT SENSOR	\$394.06
794-8687-76	RECTIFIER BRIDGE	\$55.63
794-8687-77	STARTER BOX (FG5/10)	\$301.83
794-8687-79	CONDUIT CONNECTOR 90 DEGREE SWIVEL	\$34.62
794-8687-86	BAR CHANNEL SUPPORT	\$118.77
794-8687-94	ELECTRICAL BOX PANEL-(COVER)(FG5/10)	\$34.21
794-8687-95	POINTER FEED DIAL	\$46.40
794-8687-96	CONTROL BOX PIVOT BASE WELDMENT	\$99.98
794-8688-04	TLBOARD KIT FG5/10	\$209.24
794-8688-08	AUTO DOWNFEED LABEL	\$11.39
794-8688-09	DIAL,BLANK FG4/5	\$84.81
794-8688-11	FEED DIAL LABEL (FG 5000)	\$11.95
794-8688-23	HAND KNOB DIRECTION LABEL	\$20.52
794-8688-24	FG 5000 LABEL	\$12.20
794-8688-25	FG 10000 LABEL	\$27.28
794-8688-27	LDSCRW-PC/PCAF-FG5-RNKN	\$889.50
794-8688-28	LEADSCREW-PC/PAG -FG5-NE	\$823.58
794-8688-30	FG5 BASE-FINISHED	\$5,130.33
794-8689-53	ARM ASSEMBLY DIAMOND DRESSER	\$273.44
794-8689-54	UPPER HUB	\$163.84
794-8689-59	CNTRL PANEL ASSEMBLY FG5 MAN	\$1,055.14
794-8690-14	2" DIA. DRAIN HOSE - BULK	\$24.32
794-8690-84	KIT FG RINSE	\$205.17
794-8691-45	9 AMP 120V 50/60 CONTACTOR	\$255.68
794-8691-46	16 AMP 120V 50/60 CONTACTOR	\$328.47
794-8691-47	43 AMP 120V 50/60 CONTACTOR	\$573.07
794-8691-54	23-32 AMP/3PH OVERLOAD RELAY	\$141.59
794-8691-57	1.0-2.9AM/3 PH OVERLOAD RELAY	\$292.42
794-8691-58	2.5-40.0A/1 PH OVERLOAD RELAY	\$243.06
794-8691-59	.32-1.0 AM 3PH OVERLOAD RELAY	\$179.31
794-8691-63	12-18AMP/3 PH OVERLOAD RELAY	\$103.76
794-8692-39	3/8"-16 X 4-1/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	\$7.91
794-8692-67	MEASRNG DEVICE DEPTH/STEP	\$610.03
794-8692-68	BAR INDICATOR	\$192.86
794-8692-69	1.00" STANDARD FOR CALIBRATION	\$141.52
794-8692-81	STANDOFF COOLANT PUMP (FG5/10)	\$88.52
794-8692-82	STANDARD-2.00"	\$149.67
794-8693-39	CLAMP, MAGNETIC CHUCK	\$163.19
794-8693-53	REVOLVING HANDKNOB	\$37.58
794-8695-07	7.5HP 1750RPM 3PH MOTOR	\$4,422.32

PART #	Description	CANXUS JOBBER
800-8012-68	POINTER GRADUATED DIAL	\$31.49
800-8012-92	FG TABLE SPINDLE O-RING	\$7.08
800-8013-06	CHANNEL MOLDING	\$7.08
800-8014-71	STRAIN RELIEF (FG CONTROL BOX)	\$38.57
800-8017-23	LATCH LIFT & TURN	\$96.92
800-8030-16	SWIVEL LOCK BALL KNOB	\$32.64
800-8030-61	WASHER LC .375 X .625 N P	\$7.08
800-8044-45	5/16" WASHER	\$7.08
800-8145-66	KEY (.187 SQUARE X.88 LG)	\$20.93
800-8631-98	220V HIGH VOLTAGE LABEL	\$3.62
800-8651-13	1" COUPLING CHAIN SPROCKET	\$96.92
800-8675-49	E-STOP SWITCH (FG4&R)	\$309.49
804-1077-11	OIL SEAL (CHICAGO RAWHIDE)	\$27.11
804-1250-52	POLY V-BELT (204C)	\$41.95
804-1405-83	POLY V-BELT (204C)	\$45.49
804-7803-01	3" ARBOR SPACER	\$113.24
804-7803-35	ARBOR NUT WRENCH	\$149.25
804-8073-76	8/16"-18 WING NUT	\$7.08
804-8664-60	CENTERING CONE 5.00-6.5	\$266.87
804-8664-61	CENTERING CONE 5.875-7.375	\$305.59
804-8664-62	CENTERING CONE 6.875-8.125	\$446.56
804-8665-61	1/64 CARBIDE BIT (PKG-10)	\$109.29
804-8665-62	CARBIDE BIT-DRUM (PKG-10)	\$176.18
804-8665-64	1/32 CARB BIT (PKG-10)	\$129.60
870-2006-81	80 GRIT BELT/ALUMINUM	\$121.49
870-2006-89	36 GRIT METALITE BELT	\$156.70
870-2006-94	36 GRIT SEEDED GEL BELT	\$226.15